

ITEM NO.22

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8153/2001

VISHANJI DUGARMAL FUTNANI (DEAD) THR. LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOHANLAL DUNGARMAL FUTNANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([TO BE TAKEN UP IMMEDIATELY AFTER SLP(C)NOS. 24873-24874/2005
ETC.]

)

WITH

C.A No. 8154/2001 (XVI)

Date : 05-02-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s)

M/S. S. Narain & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Himinder Lal, AOR
Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan, AOR

Mr. Huzefa Ahamadi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Mr. Himanshu Satija, Adv.
Ms. Tanvi Manchanda, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, AOR
Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By consent, list the mater after six weeks.

(DEEPAK SINGH)

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)

COURT MASTER (SH)

COURT MASTER (NSH)